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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

KUMAR  VIKRAM

S/O U.K.SINGH

DHANBAD

1169467

13-07-2018

167382

1002090

130425

0

130425

102312

41806

0

0

0

144118

13690

ADBPV1494M

ITR-3

ORIGINAL

826001
JHARKHAND

764942190130718

Range I, 02(DHN)

0

Individual
KUSUNDA COLLIERYNAYADIH

KUMAR VIKRAM

45.249.140.13

20-07-2018 08:38:27 DHANBAD

ADBPV1494MMyself

13-07-2018 11:37:09

202.142.70.27

54000
135657

189657

XXXX XXXX 4103

QU67MYX5VI Aadhaar OTP
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village   
  
  Form Number.

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

e-filing Acknowledgement Number
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DSC details:

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a

A
C

K
N

O
W

L
E

D
G

E
M

E
N

T

KUMAR  VIKRAM

HOUSE NO. 50

DHANBAD

1382458

166825

1215630

184277

5000

189277

14081

204580

0

0

0

218661

29380

ADBPV1494M

ITR-3

828130
JHARKHAND

365317951240620

ITO WARD 2(4), DHANBAD

0

Individual
BABUDIHB POLITECHNICNEAR BANK OF INDIA

KUMAR VIKRAM

47.29.119.130

24-06-2020 11:44:48ADBPV1494M

24-06-2020 11:44:48

1092453CN=Capricorn CA 2014,2.5.4.51=#131647352c56494b41532044454550204255494c44494e47,STREET=18\,LAXMI NAGAR
DISTRICT CENTER,ST=DELHI,2.5.4.17=#1306313130303932,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Capricorn Identity Services Pvt Ltd.,C=IN

47.29.119.130

0
148613

148613

139(5)-Revised

1215630



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

2

 

1

3

4

263121310150221

HOUSE NO. 50, , NEAR BANK OF INDIA, BABUDIH B POLITECHNIC, DHANBAD, JHARKHAND, 828130

ADBPV1494M

KUMAR  VIKRAM

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

1238160

0

1238160

191306

16096

207402

207407

-10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

KUMAR VIKRAM

49.37.85.27

22-02-2021 14:22:24ADBPV1494M

15-02-2021 18:43:24

49.37.85.27

C3X8YKJ6UF Net Banking


