





भारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान प्राधिकरण

भारत सरकार

Unique Identification Authority of India Government of India

नामांकन क्रम / Enrollment No 1187/00260/08441

To, कुमार विक्रम Kumar Vikram S/O: Upendra Kumar Singh Babudih Bishunpur B.Polytechnic Topchanchi Dhanbad Jharkhand 828130

9811559969

Ref: 1258 / 12B / 549410 / 549550 / P



SH182863714DF



आपका आधार क्रमांक / Your Aadhaar No. :

8515 9256 4103

आधार - आम आदमी का अधिकार



भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA



कुमार विक्रम Kumar Vikram जन्म वर्ष / Year of Birth : 1984 पुरुष / Male



8515 9256 4103

आधार — आम आदमी का अधिकार

आयकर विमाग

INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT

KUMAR VIKRAM

UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH

01/10/1984 Permanent Account Number

ADBPV1494M

Kumar-Yikiam



भारत सरकार GOVT. OF INDIA









This is to certify that Mr Kumar Vikram, S/o Sri Upendra Kumar Singh, R/o H No. 50, Babudih, PO – B.Polytechnic, Dhanbad, Jharkhand – 828130, is known to me since last six months and he bears a good moral character. I wish him every success in life.

SIGNATURE

Satyundas Parida Notary Chanbad



Office:

C/o Dilip Jha, Kusum Vihar Steel Gate, Dhanbad - 826005 E: rsainfodhanbad@gmail.com

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is hereby certified that Mr Kumar Vikram, S/o Sri Upendra Kumar Singh, having PAN ADBPV1494M, R/o H No. 50, Babudih, PO – Polytechnic, Bishnupur, Dhanbad, Jharkhand has a total Net Worth of Rs. 1,88,53,288.93 (Rupees One Crore Eighty Eight Lakhs Fifty Three Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Eight and Paise Ninety Three Only) as on 31st March 2020.

The same has been certified based on the Balance Sheet, Statement of Assets & Liabilities, Income Tax Return, books of Account and other documents presented before us for verification.

The Certificate has been issued on request and can be presented before authorities as and when required.

For Ranjit Singh & Associates Chartered Accountants FRN: 011873C

Mukesh Kumar Singhal, FCA

Partner M No. 069889

Date: 22.02.2021 Place: Dhanbad

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2018-19

	Nar	lame						PAN			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC	KU	KUMAR VIKRAM							OBPV1494M		
	Flat	t/Door/Block No	Name Of Premis				Form No. which				
	S/O U.K.SINGH								een onically	ITR-3	
	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality	Area/Locality			transı	transmitted		
	NAYADIH			KUSUNDA COLL	KUSUNDA COLLIERY			Statı	ıs Individua	1	
NO E	Tov	wn/City/District		State	State Pin/ZipCode			Aadl	haar Numbe	r/Enrollment ID	
ERSONAL DATE	DHANBAD			JHARKHAND	JHARKHAND 826001			XXXX XXXX 4103			
Ξ	Des	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) Range I, 02(DHN)						 Origin	Original or Revised ORIGINAL		
	E-fi	filing Acknowledgement Number 764942190130718 Date(l					Date(I	DD/MN	D/MM/YYYY) 13-07-2018		
	1	Gross total income						1		1169467	
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A						2	,	167382	
	3	Total Income							1	1002090	
ME	3a	Current Year loss, if any						3	a	0	
INCOME	4	Net tax payable						4		130425	
N OF INC THEREON	5	Interest and Fee Payable TAX DEPARTMENT OF TAX D						5		0	
NC	6	Total tax, interest and						6		130425	
COMPUTATION AND TAX TI	7	Taxes Paid	a Advance Tax		7a		0				
15 E			b TDS				41806	_			
COM				TCS			102312	_			
				Assessment Tax	7d		0				
				1 Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)			7	'e	144118		
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)							8	0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)	efund (7e-6)						9	13690	
	10	Exempt Income		Agriculture Others					10	189657	
		Others 135657									
The re	turn has	s been electronically	uploaded or	n 13-07-2018 11:37:09	_ from l	IP address	45.249.140.	13	and has be	en electronically	
verified by KUMAR VIKRAM in the capacity of Myself having PAN ADBPV1494M							ADBPV1494M				
on <u>20-07-2018 08:38:27</u> from IP address <u>202.142.70.27</u> at <u>DHANBAD</u> using											
Electro	onic Vei	rification Code QUe	67MYX5VI	generate	d throug	gh Aadl	haar OTP			mode.	

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2019-20

	Nar	Name						PAN			
	KUMAR VIKRAM					AD	BPV1494M				
THE	Flat/Door/Block No			Name Of Premises	s/Building/						
N A ND ENT	HOUSE NO. 50					Form Number. ITR-3					
EMI	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality	Area/Locality						
, INFORMA NOWLEDG NUMBER	NEAR BANK OF INDIA			BABUDIHB POLI	ΓΕCHNIC	Status	Status Individual				
	Town/City/District			State		Pin/ZipCode	Filed u	u/s			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	DHANBAD			JHARKHAND		828130	139(5	139(5)-Revised			
a	Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)			le) ITO WARD 2(4), D	ITO WARD 2(4), DHANBAD						
	e-fil	filing Acknowledgement Number 365317951240620									
	1	Gross total income					1	1 1382458			
	2	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A					2	2 166825			
ľ	3	Total Income					3	1215630			
ME	3a	Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT					3a	1215630			
INCOME	3b	Current Year loss, if any					3b	0			
<u> </u>	4	Net tax payable					4	184277			
COMPUTATION OF AND TAX THER	5	Interest and Fee Payable					5	5000			
TAT	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable				6	189277				
10 TE	7 Taxes Paid		a Adva	ance Tax	, 						
COIV			b TDS		7b	204580					
			c TCS		7c	14081					
				Assessment Tax	7d	0					
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)					7e	218661			
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)					8	0			
	9	Refund (7e-6)	and (7e-6)				9	29380			
	10	Exempt Income $$		Agriculture			0 10	148613			
		F		Others	ners 14861			170013			

Income Tax R	eturn submitted electronically or	24-06-2020 11	:44:48 from IP	addres	47.29.119.130	and verified by
KUMAR VIK	RAM	having PAN	ADBPV1494M	on .	24-06-2020 11:44:48	from IP address
47.29.119.130	using Digital Signature	Certificate (DS	SC)			
DSC details:	1092453CN=Capricorn CA 2014,2.5. DISTRICT CENTER,ST=DELHI,2.					*

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2020-21

PAN		ADBPV1494M								
Name		KUMAR VIKRAM								
Address		HOUSE NO. 50, , NEAR BANK OF INDIA, BABUDIH B POLITECHNIC, DHANBAD, JHARKHAND, 828130								
Status		Individual	ITR-3	ITR-3						
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	263121310150221							
S	Current	Year business loss, if any	682389	1	0					
etail	Total In	come		1238160						
ax d	Book Pr	ofit under MAT, where applicable	2	0						
I pt	Adjustee	d Total Income under AMT, where applica	3	1238160						
Taxable Income and Tax details	Net tax j	payable	4	191306						
ncon	Interest	and Fee Payable	5	16096						
ole L	Total tax	x, interest and Fee payable	6	207402						
axal	Taxes Pa	aid	7	207407						
T	(+)Tax I	Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)	8	-10						
ıx	Dividend	d Tax Payable	9	0						
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Interest	Payable	10	0						
Dividend tribution 'details	Total Di	vidend tax and interest payable	11	0						
Di İstril d	Taxes Pa	aid	12	0						
Ď	(+)Tax I	Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)	13	0						
Тах	Accreted	d Income as per section 115TD	14	0						
e & '	Addition	nal Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	0						
	Interest	payable u/s 115TE	16	0						
Accreted Incom Detail	Addition	nal Tax and interest payable	17	0						
rete	Tax and	interest paid	18	0						
Αcc	(+)Tax I	Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)	19	0						
	e Tax Re AR VIKR	•	2021 18:43:24 from IP address 49.37.85.27		and verified by					
		ADBPV1494M on 22-02-2021 14:22:2	4 from IP address 49.37.85.27	7	using					
Electronic Verification Code C3X8YKJ6UF generated through Net Banking mode.										

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU